SPAIN

WHITE WINE

SARRIA Chardonnay / NAVARRA

TXACOLI Ondarrabi Zuri / GETARIA TXACOLINA
PROTOS Verdejo / RUEDA

LA CAPRICHOSA VERDEJO / RUEDA

TERRAS GAUDAS Albarino / RIAS BAIXAS

MARTIN CODAX Albariio / RIAS BAIXAS

ROSE

SARRIA GARNACHA / Navarra
AIRE PROTOS GARNACHA / Cigales

EXCELLENCE MC / Rioja

SPARKLING

CAVA SEGURA VIUDAS BRUT / Sant Sadurni D "Anoia

RED WINE

LAN D-12 / RIOJA

MARTINEZ CORTA CRIANZA / RIOJA
MONTECILLOS RESERVA / RIOJA

BERONIA GRAN RESERVA / RIOJA

BAIGORRI LAS NAVAS / RIOJA

BAIGORRI GARAGE / RIOJA

MUGA RESERVA / RIOJA

GOMEZ CRUZADO PREDILECTO / RIOJA

GOMEZ CRUZADO RESERVA HONORABLE / RIOJA
PROTOS ROBLE / RIBERA DEL DUERO

PROTOS CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO

LUZ MILLAR CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
LLEIROSO CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
ADARO / RIBERA DEL DUERO

MATARROMERA CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
MATARROMERA RESERVA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
JAROS ROBLE / RIBERA DEL DUERO

JAROS / RIBERA DEL DUERO

VINA JAROS CHAFANDIN RESERVA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
VALDRINAL CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO

DOMINIO FOURNIER RESERVA / RIBERA DEL DUERO

5990
5950
$1.150
$1,250
$1,350

$1.400

$990
$1,100

$980

$1,550

$1.450
$1.485
$1.485
$1.990
$3.500
$3.200
$2.400
$1.750
$2.750
$1.250
$1.855
$1.380
$1.690
$1.855
$1.990
$3.750
$1.350
$1.645
$2.750
$1.430

$3.250

IG. @EMILIORESTAURANTE /  FB. @EMILIOREST

$200

$230
$230

$275

$225

$310

$390

$280

$350



RED WINE

ARZUAGA CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO

CARMELO RODERO CRIANZA / RIBERA DEL DUERO

ALEXANDER VS HAM FACTORY / RIBERA DEL DUERO

PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS / RIBERA DEL DUERO
PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES / RIBERA DEL DUERO
BOSQUE DE MATASNOS / RIBERA DEL DUERO
ALION / RIBERA DEL DUERO

FLOR DE PINGUS / RIBERA DEL DUERO

5a VALBUENA VEGA-SICILIA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
UNICO RESERVA VEGA SICILIA / RIBERA DEL DUERO
PINGUS / RIBERA DEL DUERO

SHIMAL MARTUE / LA GUARDIA

MARTUE / LA GUARDIA

LE PETIT AGNES / PRIORAT

BADACELLI CLOS GRAU / PRIORAT

MUSEUM RESERVA / CIGALES

MAURO COSECHA / CASTILLA Y LEON

YASO FLOR DE LA MATTERIA / TORO

SAN ROMAN / TORO

TERMES / TORO

NUMANTHIA / TORO

PINTIA / TORO

TERMANTHIA / TORO

MATARROMERA CRIANZA (375ml) /
RIBERA DEL DUERO

ARZUAGA CRIANZA (375ml) / RIBERA DEL DUERO

MEXICO

WHITE WINE

MONTE XANIC VINA KRISTEL Sauvignon Blanc
/VALLE DE GUADALUPE

CASA MADERO RESERVA Chardonnay

/VALLE DE PARRAS , COAHUILA

ROSE

V CASA MADERO / Valle de Parras, Coahuila

$2,490
$2.750
$3.750
$3.500
$3.250
$3.750
$6.,255
$11.,185
$12,935
$24,910
$70,000
51,900
$1.,450
$1,590
$2.,490
$1.590
$3.390
$2,225
$3.815
$2.,750
$4.,250
$4,400

$14,260

$1.325

$1.325

$1.200

$1,365

$990
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RED WINE

MARITIATINTO / ENSENADA

MEGACERO / ENCINILLAS , CHIHUAHUA
MONTE XANIC Cabernet -Merlot /

VALLE DE GUADALUPE

UNICO SANTO TOMAS RESERVA /
ENSENADA

GRAN RICARDO / VALLE DE GUADALUPE

ARGENTINA

RED WINE
TERRAZAS RESERVA Malbec / MENDOZA
LUIGI BOSCA DE SANGRE .Cabernet Sauvignon /

MENDOZA

UNITED STATES

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY HESS / NAPA VALLEY

UNITED STATES

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA JOEL GOTT /
NAPA VALLEY

CRISTOM PINOT NOIR / OREGON

OPUS ONE / NAPA VALLEY

JOSEPH PHELPS / NAPA VALLEY

ITALY

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO ORNELLA MOLON / VENETO

ITALIY

RED WINE

CHIANTI BARONE RICASOLI /
CHIANTI DOC TOSCANA

AMARONE GAMPO REALE / VENETO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG / TOSCANA

$1,990

$1.,850

$1,580

$3.750

$3.250

$1.500

$1,700

$2.385

$3.340
$3.6060
$34.980

$6850

$1,100

$1.500
$3.975

$3,700

IG. @EMILIORESTAURANTE /  FB. @EMILIOREST
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$320



FRANCE

WHITE WINE

CHABLIS ALBERT BICHOT / CHABLIS AOC

RED WINE

CHATEAU MICHELL LYNCH / BURDEOS

BORGONA $2,250

$1.990
NUITS ST GEORGES ALBERT BICHOT / BORGONA -
CHAMPAGNE
MOET GHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL / EPERNAY $3.500
MOET CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL / EPERNAY $3.750
MOET CHANDON ICE / EPERNAY $4.000
VEUVE CLICQUOT CARTE JAUNE / REIMS $3.750
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE / EPERNAY $13.250
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE / REIMS $19.875
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE / REIMS $3.750
MOET CHANDON ROSE / EPERNAY $3.800
DOM PERIGNON ROSE / EPERNAY $18.550
KRUG ROSE / REIMS $19.875
CRISTAL BRUT LOUIS ROEDERER / REIMS $18.000
CRISTAL ROSE LOUIS ROEDERER / REIMS $92.755
SWEET WINE
TOKAJI OREMUS LATE HARVEST 500ml /
HUNGRIA, TOKA]J $1.830
MOSCATEL FINCA ANTIGUA 375 ml /
ESPANA, LA MANCHA $1.350
PASSITO L.A CETTO / MEXICO,
VALLE DE CUADALUPE $1400

CHANDON DELICE espumoso 187 ml / ARGENTINA $280

ROSE
THE WHISPERING ANGEL / PROVENCE

MINUTY PRESTIGE / COTES DE PROVENCE

MAGNUM FORMATS
LAN RESERVA / RIOJA DOCa

LAN A MANO / RIOJA DOGa

CULMEN RESERVA / RIOJA DOCa

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES GRIANZA /
RIBERA DEL DUERO

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES EL PICON /
RIBERA DEL DUERO

LES CALANS ROSE / PROVENCE

THE WHISPERING ANGEL / PROVENGE

IG. @EMILIORESTAURANTE /  FB

$1950

$2150

$2.900
$5.675

$8.900

$5.325

$21,000

$1.645
$3,325
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$450

$235

$150

$330



